Location Agency manage all locations

Promote via Locations Agen Growth:

Current total locations income
Income from Barking Power Stn
Plus growth for locations
Locations Total

Agency fees @ 25%

Net total

2019/20
40%

£466,194.00
£100,000.00
£186,477.60
£752,671.60
£188,167.90

£564,503.70

2020/21
15%

£652,671.60
0

£97,900.74

£750,572.34

£187,643.09

£562,929.26

2021/22
10%

£750,572.34
0

£75,057.23

£825,629.57

£206,407.39

£619,222.18

TOTAL
£1,869,437.94
£100,000.00
£359,435.57
£2,328,873.51
£582,218.38

£1,746,655.14



