Location Agency manage all locations

		2019/20	2020/21	2021/22	
Promote via Locations Ag	gen Growth:	40%	15%	10%	TOTAL
Current total locations income		£466,194.00	£652,671.60	£750,572.34	£1,869,437.94
Income from Barking Power Stn		£100,000.00	0	0	£100,000.00
Plus growth for locations		£186,477.60	£97,900.74	£75,057.23	£359,435.57
Locations Total		£752,671.60	£750,572.34	£825,629.57	£2,328,873.51
Agency fees @ 2	5%	£188,167.90	£187,643.09	£206,407.39	£582,218.38
Net total		£564,503.70	£562,929.26	£619,222.18	£1,746,655.14